
Oct-23 47000/- 25 - - - 25 - 2 2 - 2 0 47000/- - 47000/-

Nov-23
47000/- 26 0 0 0 26 0 2 2 0 2 0 47000/- 0

47000/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

RAJESH KUMAR
JASWANT RAMPROJECT DEPT

1



Oct-23 41000/- 25 - - - 25 - 2 2 - 2 0 41000/- - 41000/-

Nov-23 41000/- 26 0 0 0 26 0 2 2 0 2 0 41000/- 0 41000/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

MANJU SHARMA
B.R.SHARMAACCOUNT

2



Oct-23 27000/- 25 - - - 25 - 2 2 - 2 0 27000/- - 27000/-

Nov-23 17100 16 0 0 0 16 0 2 2 0 2 0 27000/- 0 27000/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

DILEEP MISHRA
RAVINDRA PRASAD MISHRAPROJECT DEPT

3



Oct-23 20500/- 25 - - - 25 - 2 2 - 2 0 24500/- - 24500/-

Nov-23 14500/- 26 0 0 0 26 0 2 2 0 2 0 24500/- 0 24500/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

RAJNEESH KUMAR
PRITHIPROJECT

4



Oct-23 16677/- 25 - - - 25 - 2 2 - 2 0 23500 - 23500

Nov-23 23500 26 0 0 0 25 0 2 2 0 2 0 23500 0 23500

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

HARVEER SINGH
OMVIR SINGHPROJECT DEPT

5



Oct-23 25000/- 25 - - - 25 - 2 2 - 2 0 25000/- - 25000/-

Nov-23 25000/- 26 0 0 0 26 0 2 2 0 2 0 25000/- 0 25000/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

DEEPAK BISHT
JAGAT SINGHPROJECT

6



Oct-23 16565/- 19 - - - 19 - 1 1 - 1 0 23500 - 23500

Nov-23 23343/- 26 0 0 0 26 0 2 2 0 2 0 23500 0 23500

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

RAJEEV GUPTA
SHANKAR GUPTAPROJECT DEPT

7



Oct-23 16541 22 - - - 22 - 2 2 - 2 0 21215 - 21215/-

Nov-23 14344/- 20 0 0 0 20 0 2 2 0 2 0 21215 0 21215/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

VIJAY MUKHIYA
BUCHCHI MUKHIYAPROJECT

8



Oct-23 10831 19 - - - 19 - 2 2 - 2 0 21215 - 21215/-

Nov-23
1328/- 6 0 0 0 6 0 2 2 0 2 0 21215 0

21215/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

MANTU MUKHIYA
KAMAL MUKHIYAPROJECT DEPT

9



Oct-23 13182/- 20 - - - 20 - 2 2 - 2 0 21215/- - 21215/-

Nov-23 12366/- 17 0 0 0 17 0 2 2 0 2 0 21215/- 0 21215/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

AMIR MUKHIYA
SHYAM SUNDER MUKHIYAPROJECT

10



Oct-23 7779/- 10 - - - 10 - 2 2 - 2 0 21215/- - 21215/-

Nov-23 12984/- 18 0 0 0 18 0 2 2 0 2 0 21215/- 0 21215/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

SHAKTI SINGH
RANVIR SINGHPROJECT DEPT

11



Oct-23 15862/- 21 - - - 21 - 2 2 - 2 0 21215/- - 21215/-

Nov-23 11748/- 17 0 0 0 17 0 2 2 0 2 0 21215/- 0 21215/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages

BABLU MUKHIYA
BAHADUR MUKHIYAPROJECT

12



Oct-23 12565/- 17 - - - 17 - 2 2 - 2 0 21215/- - 21215/-

Nov-23 209/- 5 0 0 0 5 0 2 2 0 2 0 21215/- 0 21215/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages

BIRJU MUKHIYA
KAMAL MUKHIYAPROJECT DEPT

13



Oct-23 14865/- 21 - - - 21 - 2 2 - 2 0 19279/- - 19279/-

Nov-23

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

NIL

Register of Leave With Wages

PAPPU SINGH
KRAPAL SINGHPROJECT

14



Oct-23

Nov-23

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

NIL

NIL

Register of Leave With Wages

VIJAY KUMAR
SURESH MUKHIYAPROJECT DEPT

15



Oct-23 11324 18 - - - 18 - 2 2 - 2 0 17494/- - 17494/-

Nov-23 9666/- 16 0 0 0 16 0 2 2 0 2 0 17494/- 0 17494/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages

DHARAMVEER
KALI CHARANPROJECT

16



Oct-23 4923/- 7 - - - 7 - 2 2 - 2 0 17494/- - 17494/-

Nov-23 9666/- 17 0 0 0 17 0 2 2 0 2 0 17494/- 0 17494/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages

BUDH RAJ
RAGHU RAJPROJECT DEPT

17



Oct-23 11324/- 20 - - - 20 - 2 2 - 2 0 17494/- - 17494/-

Nov-23 9157/- 15 0 0 0 15 0 2 2 0 2 0 17494/- 0 17494/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages

ANAND KUMAR
MOORATDHWAJACCOUNTANT

2



Oct-23 15682/- 23 - - - 23 - 2 2 - 2 0 17494/- - 17494/-

Nov-23 15626/- 23 0 0 0 23 0 2 2 0 2 0 17494/- 0 17494/-

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages

SUNDER MUKHIYA
SUKHAY MUKHIYAPROJECT DEPT

19



Oct-23 13442/- 17 0 0 0 17 0 2 2 0 2 0 17494/- 0 17494/-

Nov-23 16205/- 24 0 0 0 24 0 2 2 0 2 0 17494/- 0 17494/-

Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24

Register of Leave With Wages
Name of Factory- R.B. Engineers

JAMAHIR SINGH GOND
TEJ PRATAP SINGH GONDPROJECT DEPT

20


